Organizations to promote Bike Month to:
Highlighted means will participate in promoting the event.
@ denotes flyers have been delivered.  
Monongalia County Schools (Middle and Elementary)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Note -  Must contact Dr. Hlad 304-291-9210 x 1534 to have posters approved. Dr. Hlad approved flyers and emailed copies to each schools principal to distribute.  
Brookhaven Elementary School@
· 304-291-9236, Davene Burks dburks@k12.wv.us principal 
Cheat Lake Elementary School
· 304-594-2772, Dennis Gallon dgallon@k12.wv.us principal  
Clay Battelle Middle/High School
· 304-432-8208, David Cottrel dcottrel@k12.wv.us principal
Eastwood Elementary@
· (304) 284-8226, Mrs. DeAnn Hartshorn dhartsho@k12.wv.us principal
Mason Dixon Elementary
· (304)-662-6113, Robert Solly, rsolly@k12.wv.us principal
Mountaineer Middle School
· 304.284.2856, Crystal Nantz, cnant2@k12.wv.us principal 
Mountainview Elementary@
· 304 291-9255, Karen Collins kecollin@k12.wv.us principal 
Mylan Park Elementary@
· 304) 983-7700, 
North Elementary@
· 304-291-9280, Mrs. Natalie Webb, principal
Ridgedale Elementary@
· 304-291-9231
Skydale Elementary@
· 304) 284-2890, Jennifer Cox jacox@k12.wv.us, principal
South Middle School@
· Mark Thorne, mwthorne@k12.wv.us, Bike Club Organizer 
Suncrest Elementary@
· 304-291-9347, Mrs. Joanne Hines, principal
Suncrest Middle 
· 304-291-9335, Jim Napolillo, principal
Westwood Middle 
· 304 291-9300, Len Haney, lhaney@k12.wv.us, principal

Mountaineer Boys and Girls Club
· Jenica Schoolcraft, 304 292-7510, jschoolc.mbgc@gmail.com
The Shack
· 304.599.5466, volunteer@the-shack.org, Mandy Webster, Volunteer Coordinator. 
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